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TRANSFERENCIAS DIRECCION DE EDUCACION MUNICIPAL MES DE JULIO 2009

APELLIDOS NOMBRES

HONORARIOS BRUTOS

ACEVEDO CARDENAS CRISTIAN MARCELO
AGUILAR BAEZ RUDY

AGUILAR FERNANDEZ JAIME ERASMO
ALMONACID GOMEZ MARIA CRISTINA
ARJEL HERNANDEZ LUIS HECTOR
BAHAMONDE GODOY JAVIER ALEJANDRO
BARRIA BARRIA GABRIEL ALEJANDRO
BARRIA BARRIA LOURDES DEL CARMEN
BUSTAMANTE HUILITRARO RODRIGO JAVIER
CANOLES PAREDES CRISTHOPHER ANDRES
DREAU GUBELIN MARIA SOLEDAD
ELGUETA TOBAR HAMELY PAULINA
FERNANDEZ MANSILLA PEDRO ALEXIS
GARCES REYES PAMELA VANESSA
GUTIERREZ CABELLO ALICIA KATHERINE
GUZMAN POLIDORI MARIA ANTONIETA
HERRERA CERDA PATRICIA GABRIELA
HERRERA OYARZUN CAROL ANDREA
JEREZ SANHUEZA SEBASTIAN HERNAN
LAZO ARAYA RODOLFO ALBERTO
MANCILLA CARDENAS ANDRES BERNARDO
MASSA GONZALEZ LUIS ALEJANDRO
OSORIO GATICA MIRSO CORCINO
OYARZUN NAVARRETE RODRIGO ALEJANDRO
PAREDES ANTIGUAY ANDREA SOLEDAD
PAREDES HAEGER MARIA VERONICA
RIQUELME PRIETO DANIELA LORENA
SANTIBANEZ HANDSCHUH RENE GERARDO
SEMMLER ARAVENA ISABEL ALEJANDRINA
SOTO HERNANDEZ ANA DEL CARMEN
SOTO NEUMANN CECILIA ANGELICA

SOTO SERON PABLO ANTONIO

TOLEDO FUENTES LUISA ISABEL

TOLEDO MONJE MARIA VICTORIA

TOLEDO MUNOZ HECTOR ELADIO

URIBE GARRIDO JOSE RODRIGO

VIDAL BARRIA HECTOR ELADIO
VILLARROEL AGUILAR SADY RAUL

XAVIER DE LIMA PAULA SENNA

686.070
230.000
250.000
160.000
100.000
240.000
123.000
.100.000
159.900
100.000
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46.750
75.000
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608.107
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461.250
96.000
357.500
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203.000
160.000
31.500
.650.000
290.000
136.500
278.200
179.760
.650.000
25.000
180.000
144.000
450.000
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TOTAL HONORARIOS DEL MES

13.337.994




